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Strength 
and Beauty

We encourage you to choose our fresh designs 
and new colours found in B.U. Hair Collection.
The wigs are made of high quality synthetic fiber 
so you can look good every time. Experience life 
with comfort and confidence. BeYou!

Introduction

Your 
Embrace 

Inner
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Models

Brisk	 6 Calm	 8 Cheerful	 10 
Heat Resistance Clever	 12

Creativ	 14 Energetic	 16 Frank	 18 Free	 20

Models

Please note

We make every effort to ensure that hair colours look like they 
really are. However, due to printing techniques, colours may 
differ from real ones.

Heat resistant fiber

Some of the models are Heat Resistant. The fiber of this 
synthetic hair is made to withstand heat. You can curl or wave 
this hair using heat up to 130 degrees Celsius.
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Honest	 22 
Heat Resistance Joyful	 24 Kind	 26 Lovely	 28

Loyal	 30 Modest	 32 
Heat Resistance Polite	 34 Proud	 36

Safe	 38 Smart	 40 Vibrant	 42 Wise	 44
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61

66/24/14R

R4/18/1BR

21/103/1001/8R

14/88

8/14/6R

4/33

Brisk

Brisk
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lace front / mono part 

Brisk
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56

23/66/8R

26/27/20

18/22/12/8R

8/12/10/6R

4/8

130/31/4R

Calm

Calm
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Calm
mono crown
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R4/60/10R

14/88/8R

10/24/80

8/14/6R

6/8/4R

Cheerful

Cheerful
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Cheerful
lace front / mono part 
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24/101/10R

14/88

14/16/8R

10/14/80/8R

12/26/19/6R

6/8/4R

Clever

Clever
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lace front / mono crown 

Clever
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Creativ

101/24/38R

26/25/22

R14/88/8R

14/16/6R

5/14/4R

4/6

130/31/4R

Creativ
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Creativ
mono part 
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Energetic

R14/88/8R

16/22/23/8R

14/16/6R

4/8

6/30/8/6R

3/13/6R

Energetic
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Energetic
lace front / mono part 
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101/60/14

66/24/14R

5/60/4R

R4/18/1BR

16/101/8R

10/14/80

10/24/80/8R

8/14/6R

830/6/4

2

Frank

Frank

18



lace front

Frank
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26/27/20

16/22/23/8R

18/22/12/8R

6/30/8/6R

8/12/10/6R

R2

3/13/6R

Free

Free
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Free
wefted
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R4/18/1BR

17/101/8R

11/24/80/8R

10/14/80

13/26/19/6R

6/8/12/4R

4/6/8/4R

Honest

Honest
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lace front / mono top

Honest
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23/66/8R

R14/88/8R

14/16/6R

8/12/10/6R

6/30/8/6R

29H/33

Joyful

Joyful
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lace front / mono part 

Joyful
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305K

16/22/23/8R

14/16/6R

18/22/12

5/14/4R

6/30/8/6R

4/6

Kind

Kind
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lace front / mono part 

Kind
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26/25/22

18/22/12

16/22/23/8R

14/16/6R

5/14/4R

4/6

Lovely

Lovely
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lace front / mono part 

Lovely
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R4/60/10R

101/60/14

12/16/1001/8R

14/88/8R

14/16

4/30/27/4R

2

Loyal

Loyal
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Loyal
lace front / mono part 
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17/101/8R

14/16/8R

11/24/80/8R

15/88/8R

8/14/6R

6/8/12/4R

6/8/4R

Modest

Modest
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Modest
lace front / mono part 
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Polite

101/60/14

21/103/1001/10R

10/15/101/10R

14/88

14/16/8R

4/30/27/4R

Polite
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mono crown 

Polite
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26/25/22/10R

R14/88/8R

18/24/22

6/12/19/6R

5/14/4R

6/8/4R

Proud

Proud
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mono part 

Proud
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305K

101/24/38R

26/25/22/10R

18/22/12

6/12/19/6R

6/30/8/6R

Safe

Safe
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wefted

Safe
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66/101/8R

56

16/22/23/8R

14/16/6R

6/30/8/6R

R2

3/13/6R

Smart

Smart
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wefted / lace front

Smart
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23/66/8R

R14/88/8R

14/16/6R

5/14/4R

R2

3/13/6R

Vibrant

Vibrant

42



lace front / mono crown 

Vibrant
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24/101/10R

14/88

14/16

10/14/80

8/14/6R

4/33

Wise

Wise
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wefted

Wise
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www.hairpartners.eu
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